
Name Address City, State Zip Phone

Bowling, Ralph 2225 Wendell Ave. Louisville, KY 40205 502-299-6079

Connally, Amelia 2320 Bonnycastle Ave Louisville, KY 40205 (502) 712-2333

Gambrell, Sara 3702 Chatham Rd Louisville, KY 40218 502-681-3317

Pye, Carol 1416 Willow Ave. Apt 5A Louisville, KY 40204 502-727-9961

Siegenthaler, Craig 1007 Alta Cir Louisville, KY 40205 502-553-6396

Troy, Paul 6812 Hill Peak Rd Louisville, KY 40214 502-645-7885

Osborne, Cooper 1845 Roanoke Ave Louisville, KY 40205 (502) 974-5636

Mounce, Kathy 13902 N. Bel Vista Ct. Prospect, KY 40059 502-468-9489

Jones, Helen 2200 Valley Vista Rd. Louisville, KY 40205 502-452-6982

Lacy, Ann 605 Wataga Dr. Louisville, KY 40206 502-500-9630

Owen, Nancy 2611 Top Hill Rd. Louisville, KY 40206 502-773-0221

Pinkley, Patti 16 Lake Ave. Louisville, KY 40206 502-419-1003

Valentine, Chris 545 Barberry Ln. Louisville, KY 40206 630-606-1862

Abate, Colleen 804 N Arbor Dr Louisville, KY 40223 (502) 523-2450

Burbank, Jane 515 Wendover Ave Louisville, KY 40207 (502) 643-9104

Burns, Kimberlee 133 S 3rd St Apt 502 Louisville, KY 40202 (502) 494-1194

Crowley, Jim 48 Hill Rd Louisville, KY 40204 (502) 303-3557

Daniel, Tim 324 E Main St Unit 400 Louisville, KY 40202 (502) 552-7227 

Morrison, David 1611 Sylvan Way Louisville, KY 40205 (502) 221-5014

Reed, Nancy 1295 Willow Ave Louisville, KY 40204 (502) 548-4861

Stevens, Sallie 1 Beverly Rd Louisville, KY 40204 (502) 439-2954

Class of 2024

Class of 2025

Class of 2026



Email Term

ralbow87@gmail.com 1

ameliaconnally24@gmail.com 1

sara.gambrell@gmail.com 1

cpyeky@bluegrass.net 2

csiegenthaler@fisherphillips.com 1

pt_roy@hotmail.com 1

coopersoz2007@gmail.com 1

kathymounce@gmail.com 2

jonestarr@bellsouth.net 1

annblacy@gmail.com 1

nancyowen6@gmail.com 1

patti.pinkley@gmail.com 1

chris@christophervalentine.com 1

colleenabate@gmail.com  1

burbankjane@gmail.com 1

kimberleegayleburns@gmail.com 1

jim.e.crowley@gmail.com 1

timonmain@me.com  1

6davidm6@gmail.com 2

nbrwillow@aol.com 1

salliejstevens@gmail.com 1

Class of 2024

Class of 2025

Class of 2026


